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PEC Reference#

Provider Name

Insurance Co.
Member Name
Ins. Card#
Policy Valid Till
Status

Visit Purpose

Visit Remarks (others)

Deductible Type

FMC Network UAE

Patient Eligibility check (PEC)

20258231086836 Created On  8/23/2025 10:34:45 AM

CITICARE MEDICAL CENTRE (PREVIOUSLY PESHAWAR MEDICAL CENTRE
(DUBAI))

Qatar Insurance Company (Plan Name: Dha Enhanced)

Sharad Age/Gender 27/ Male
1019-010-118962307-02 Mobile # 11111111111
08 Jun 2025 To 07 Jun 2026 Emirates ID 784-1998-5628131-8
MEMBER IS ELIGIBLE IN YOUR FACILITY FOR MEDICAL SERVICES

Doctor consultation

Deductible Amount Flat Deductible Amount %

Dental 0.00
Diagnostic & Treatment Services For Dental & 0.00
Gum

Dialysis 0.00
Gp 50.00
Gp Maternity 0.00
Hearing & Vision Aids 0.00
Inpatient Maternity 0.00
Lab 0.00
Medicine 0.00
Mental Health 0.00
Op Ante-Natal Services 0.00
Organ Transplant 0.00
Outpatient Maternity 0.00
Physiotherapy 0.00
Procedure 50.00
Radiology 0.00
Spl 50.00
Spl Maternity 0.00

Benefit Name
Formulary Applicable
Product Name

Specialist Access

Coverage Scope Condition Name
Applicable
Dha Enhanced

Direct Access

30.00
0.00

20.00
20.00
10.00

0.00
10.00

0.00
10.00
30.00
10.00
20.00
10.00

0.00
20.00

0.00
20.00
10.00



OP Network

IP Network

GDF/MAF

Maternity

Optical

Work Related

Plan Name

Rooms & Boards for hospitalisation
Chronic

Dental

Chronic Medication

Fmc Standard Network
Clinics+ASTER HOSPITAL
BR OF ASTER DM
HEALTHCARE FZC DUBAI
(MANKHOOL)+INTERNATIO
NAL MODERN HOSPITAL -
DUBAI

Ip : Fmc Standard Network
Hospitals

NA

No 0 Days Waiting Period
No

No

QIC TM DXB

Ward IP Only

Yes 0 Days Waiting Period
Yes

60 Days



