

FMC Network UAE Patient Eligibility check (PEC)

PEC Reference#	20258231086836	Created On	8/23/2025 10:	34:45 AM	
Provider Name	CITICARE MEDICAL CENTRE (PREVIOUSLY PESHAWAR MEDICAL CENTRE (DUBAI))				
Insurance Co.	Qatar Insurance Company (Plan Name: Dha Enhanced)				
Member Name	Sharad		Age/Gender	27 / Male	
Ins. Card#	1019-010-118962307-02		Mobile #	11111111111	
Policy Valid Till	08 Jun 2025 To 07 Jun 2026	Emirates ID	784-1998-5628131-8		
Status	MEMBER IS ELIGIBLE IN YOUR FACILITY FOR MEDICAL SERVICES				
Visit Purpose	Doctor consultation				
Visit Remarks (others)					

Deductible Type	Deductible Amount Flat	Deductible Amount %	
Dental	0.00	30.00	
Diagnostic & Treatment Services For Dental & Gum	0.00	0.00	
Dialysis	0.00	20.00	
Gp	50.00	20.00	
Gp Maternity	0.00	10.00	
Hearing & Vision Aids	0.00	0.00	
Inpatient Maternity	0.00	10.00	
Lab	0.00	0.00	
Medicine	0.00	10.00	
Mental Health	0.00	30.00	
Op Ante-Natal Services	0.00	10.00	
Organ Transplant	0.00	20.00	
Outpatient Maternity	0.00	10.00	
Physiotherapy	0.00	0.00	
Procedure	50.00	20.00	
Radiology	0.00	0.00	
Spl	50.00	20.00	
Spl Maternity	0.00	10.00	

Benefit Name	Coverage Scope	Condition Name
Formulary Applicable	Applicable	
Product Name	Dha Enhanced	
Specialist Access	Direct Access	

OP Network	Fmc Standard Network Clinics+ASTER HOSPITAL BR OF ASTER DM HEALTHCARE FZC DUBAI (MANKHOOL)+INTERNATIO NAL MODERN HOSPITAL - DUBAI	
IP Network	lp : Fmc Standard Network Hospitals	
GDF/MAF	NA	
Maternity	No	0 Days Waiting Period
Optical	No	
Work Related	No	
Plan Name	QIC TM DXB	
Rooms & Boards for hospitalisation	Ward	IP Only
Chronic	Yes	0 Days Waiting Period
Dental	Yes	
Chronic Medication	60 Days	